### ORIGINAL

## CONFIDENTIAL

Form ACO-1 (7-89)

API NO. 15- 077-21,207-00-00

Harper

SIDE ONE

FROM CONFIDENTIAL

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION
WELL COMPLETION FORM
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE

ACO-1 WELL HISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	C NE NE Sec. 13 Twp. 31S Rge. 7 East West
Operator: License # 30319	4620 Ft. North from Southeast Corner of Section
Name: McRae & Henry, Ltd	660 Ft. West from Southeast Corner of Section
Address 730 17th Street, Suite 920	(MOTE: Locate well in section plat below.)  Lease Name Troyer-Mast Well # 1
city/State/Zip Denver, Colorado 80202	Field Name Goheen
Purchaser: Reoples Natural Gas Co	Producing Formation Douglas sand
Operator Contact Person: Mac Jones	Elevation: Ground 1506 KB 1512 4268
Phone (303) 623-5999	Total Depth 4775 PBTD 4268
Contractor: Name: Brandt Drilling Co	4950 4620
License: 5840	4290
Harrier C. Vound	RECEIVED 3630 3300
A Market	1UN 2 5 19 0 1550 1320 1320 1320 1320 1320 1320 1320 132
Dry Other (Core, Water Supply, etc.)	Wichita. Kansus Wichita. Kansu
If OWANO: old well info as follows: Operator:	33,50,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,00
Well Name:	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 356 Feet
Comp. DateOld Total Depth	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?YesX No
Drilling Method:  X Mud Rotary Air Rotary Cable	If yes, show depth set Feet  If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
4/1/90 4/16/90 4/21/90 Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date	feet depth to sx cmt.
Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days 82-3-106 apply. Information on side two of this form will writing and submitted with the form. See rule 82-3-wireline logs and drillers time log shall be attached with	be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months. One copy of all this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 all temporarily abandoned wells. Any recompletion, workover or
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promul with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the	lgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied the best of my knowledge.
Signature	K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY Letter of Confidentiality Attached Wireline Log Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this	Drillers Timelog Received
19 90	DistributionKCCNGPA
Notary Public Kemberley mitt	KGS Plug NFOther
Date Commission Expires December 4, 1993	

SIDE THE

Operator Name MC	Rae & Henry	Ltd	,	Lease Name	Troye	r Mast	· Wett #	1
10 01	c 7	☐ <b>Face</b>		County	Harper'		· .	
Sec Twp	Rge.	∑ West						
INSTRUCTIONS: Show interval tested, to hydrostatic pressur if more space is ne	ime tool open a es, bottom hole	nd closed, temperatur	flowing e, fluid r	and shut-in pres	sures, whet	her shut-in pre	essure reac	ched static level
Drill Stem Tests Ta (Attach Addition		▼ Yes	•	<u> </u>		Formation Desc	ription	
Samples Sent to Geo	logical Survey	Yes	⊾ No	FROM CON	FIDENTI	Log 🗆	Sample	
Cores Taken		∐ <sub>Yes</sub>	K- No	Name		Тор	Botte	om ·
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy.)		⊠ <sub>Yes</sub>	□ No	LKC Miss	as sand anooga	3228 3508 3774 4326 4692 4727	3521	L
		CAS	ING RECORD	New 🖾 Us	sed			- Section 1
	Report a	ll strings	set-condu	ctor, surface, i	ntermediate,	production, et	c	· 5 <sub>4</sub>
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		Casing In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surf Production	7 7/8	8 5, 4 1,		24 10.5	356 4399	60-40 poz 50-50 poz	160 250	See ticket See ticket
	-				. —			
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATIO		Interval	Perforated		Fracture, Shot,		ueeze Record Depth
2	3510-14			,	None			
97.						:		
TUBING RECORD	Size 2 3/8	Set /		Packer At 3468	Liner Run	☐ <sub>Yes</sub> ☑		
Date of First Prod PL Conn pend	uction Produci	ng Method ເ	Flowing	Pumping Ga	s Lift	Other (Explain)		
Estimated Producti Per 24 Hours	l l	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf Water 5737 (4 pt	Bbls.	Gas-Oil	Ratio	Gravity 100kup)
Disposition of Gas:			Mi	ETHOD OF COMPLETI	CNI	·	P	roduction Interval
Vented & Sol	d Used on ubmit ACO-18.)	Lease		Hole 🗵 Perfor	ration 🔲	Dually Completed	d Commi	ingled
•	•		Othe	r (Specify)	<del></del>			

### ORIGINAL

### CONFIDENTIAL

McRae # Henry #1 Troyer-Mast NE/NE 13-31S-7W Harper County, Kansas Attachment to ACO-1, Well History

DST RECORD

DST #1 2992-3073 30-60-30-60. Recovered 120' SGCM, 480' Salt Water.

SIP 1260-125 psi FP 85-210/275-305 HP 1405-1395 BHT 118° F

DST #2 4312-33 Mis-run: No packer seat

DST #3 4317-33 Mis-run: No packer seat

 $\mathbb{R}^{p^{p}}$ 

SELEASED

JUL 0 2 1991 FROM CONFIDENTIAL

RECEIVED TO A PARTICISION
STATE CONDONNATION OF 1990
CONVERVATION WAS NOT THE PARTICISION

Phone 913-483-2627, Russell, Kansas Phone 316-793-5861, Great Bend, Kansas

# CONFIDENTIAL PRO7'90

Phone Ness Otty 918798-3843

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

NO.

6884

New	i.en materiale, produ	ne Office P. O. Bo	<b>x 31</b>	Russell, Kon	asas 67665	อไร ซื้อ ้องหันไท อไร ซื้อ ้องหันไท	tis, yn eo Josinsson
Date H - H - 9	io Sec.	Twp. Range	The property of	lled Out On Loc	ation Jo	Smrt 15 Pm	Finish HOOM
Lease Troye	Well No.	Loca	tion Dage	in -2/2E-3	S, Ele Har	County	A Smark
Contractor 64	S- Well	50,00	and the second	Owner			THE SECTION AND ADDRESS OF THE SECTION ADDRESS OF THE S
Type Job - S	cface Co	15:05		To Allied Cementing Co. You are hereby requested	, Inc.	quipment and	iii
Hole Size	2/4,	T.D. 36	Comment	cementer and helper to as	ssist owner or contra	ctor to do wor	k as listed.
Csg. Deliver to the	8 / 24	Depth 35	6	Charge To	1 /2/	/	An Inc
Tbg. Size		Depth			Toll	ng	'+ -AC
Drill Pipe	in the state of th	Depth		Street 200 W	LONGIN	45 50	uli 100
Tool on the control of	Hill State of the	Depth and		The above was done to s		State Co.	r agent or
Cement Left in Csg.	20'	Shoe Joint	užituus lit.	Purchase Order No.			
Press Max.		Minimum	ing in a little section of the secti	Tulchase Order 140.		10	inger ()
Meas Line	Asset 1	Displace U		A Table 1	nerling	Thus	man
Perf.					CEMENT		•
Balanton is others	ter a kal sill.	i je za stanianski s		Amount Ordered	CHO DE	ع رح ه	1.3
10f kind.	EQUIPME	NT ( September 1972) ( ) ( ) ( )	. s. (****). Fe	Consisting of			, us aus s
# No.	Cementer	1711	· 17	Common 96		5,00	480,00
Pumptrk 120	Helper	13.	ce c.l	Poz. Mix 64	<del></del> :	2.25	144.00
No.	Cementer	·		Chloride 5		20,00	100.00
Pumptrk	Helper Driver	<u> </u>		Quickset			
Bulktrk 101	Dilver	JYI, K	C 74.		·		
Bulktrk	Driver		1			Sales Tax	
	<del> </del>		<del></del> (	Handling 160	<del></del>	.90	144.00
DEPTH of Job  Reference:	)	01 -		Mileage / / / / / / SION		*-	196.80
Activities.	ying- tr.	K Chr. 3	60.00	Condition Assessment		Sub Total	9 <sub>4.2</sub>
	conf of	m.lage	41.00	JUN 2 5 1940.		-	<del></del>
18	A Plu	<u> </u>	40.00	K. Sigional		Total	1064,80
Z	56' at .:	36 Int	21.84	Cirloating Equipment			
			62.84	Total 9	1527.6	,4	·
Remarks:	cinen+	/\ / \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	rc.	Disc	305.5	5_3 · 。	
P	line Ties	12 1	011)				
	in i		_	#	- /-2-2-2	जारे पेट एक जारे पेट एक	
			K			3 M 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Than	10u	.111 0 2 1991		1990	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
' <del></del> -			10/	1 JULU C 17/1 &	23 and 1/11-11 - e	71330	<del></del> _

#### JOB SUMMARY

HALLIBURTON LOCATION

MECHITA

BILLED ON 904037

	IJAH JJ^ ISE	LIBURTON S RVICES	SUMMA	ARY	HALLIBURTON LOCATION	FRAT	· —	X	5	BIL	LED ON (	90403	37
,					WEL	L DATA			./		- ·.		
FIELD				SEC	TWP	RNG		COUNTY	HARA	see	STATE_	15	
							NEW USED	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	то	MAXIM	IUM PSI WABLE
FORMATION				PE	<del></del>	CASING	(30)	10,52	41/24	KR	440		WABLE
4	THICKNESS_		_FROM	то_		LINER		† 11.6	P	niri	7 [ 817	riai	
INITIAL PRO		BPD, WATER		. GAS	MCF0	TUBING		, ,,,,,,				П	
		BPD. WATE			MCFD	OPEN HOLE	1			~	<del>9 to 3 T</del> (	SHO.	TS/FT.
		мир •		MUD W	т	PERFORATIO	ns		77	1216	NT /		
PACKER TYP	·E		SET	AT		PERFORATIO	NS.		$\cup$	RID	H <b>V</b> /-	<del>\   </del>	
воттом но	LE TEMP		PRESSURE		4775'	PERFORATIO							
MISC. DATA.			TOTAL	DEPTH		DATA		l		l	<del></del>		
		TOOL S AND A	CCCCCODICC		. 305	CALLED OUT	<del></del>	ON LOCA	TION	JOB STARTED		JOB COMPLE	TÉD
` <del></del>	TYPE AND	TOOLS AND A	OTY.	<del></del>	MAKE	DATE 4	17		1 18	DATE 4-/	z	DATE 4-	12
-			<del></del>	17			•		4-18	1	1		
	AR A	47	<u> </u>	- FE	ICD	TIME 22	3 <u>~</u>	TIME ()		TIME COC		TIME 086	90
FLOAT SHOE									ONNEL AN	SERVICE L			
GUIDE SHOE			<del></del>	<del></del>	<del></del>			YAME		UNIT NO. &	<del>5/ 1/ k</del>	LOCATIO	N ,
·	R5 5.4		5_	- "	·		ENG		10633	5012		FRAN	ميلے ر
BOTTOM PLI			<del></del>	<del>  -</del>	<del>,</del>	1) t	5260	CER	<u>C1640</u>	80-PT			
TOP PLUG	<u>5-60</u>	. м	<del></del>		<u>′</u>	<u> </u>	<del></del>			4604-8	100	$\sigma_i$ $\mathcal{B}_{e_s}$	10.2
HEAD ()	<u> </u>		<del></del>	<del></del>	<u> </u>	DK	<del>3</del> m58	ng Ba	2824	Buch			
	ASKET	- ,/		<del></del>	•								•
OTHER K	**************************************				н								
B: 1		MATE	RIALS										
TREAT. FLUI	0		DENSITY		O LB/GAL,-API								•
). DISPL. FLUID	·		DENISTY		LB/GALAPI							•	
PROP. TYPE.		SIZE		LB.									
PROP. TYPE.		SIZE.		LB.									
ACID TYPE			GAL		_% <u>.</u>								
ACID TYPE			.GAL		%							•	
ACID TYPE_		<del>-</del> , ', ', ', '	GAL.		%		٠						
SURFACTAN	T TYPE		.GAL	IN		DEPARTMENT	$\mathcal{L}$	EMEST			* x	1. 1 + +64	
NE AGENT T		52°	GAL			DESCRIPTION	OF JOB	- 4	1/2" /	NESTRE	nilo_	*	
FLUID LOSS		G	\LLB.—	6w; 	3 3	sedigipaliji + .				٠.			
GELLING AG	1,1		NL-LB		,	J. 175		-					
FRIC. RED. A	-		AL-LB	IN		r Nghiji ji akar							
BREAKER TY	, .		LB	IN		JOB DONE TH	IRU: TI	JBING 🔲	CA	ING A	ANNULUS	TBG/	ANN.
BLOCKING A				.GAL-LB	<u> </u>	- 1 (14) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1	• •	111	' , (	(2)	×		: .
PERFPAC BA		an experience	.*	OTY.	- 基础实品的		nve X	$-\mathcal{U}$	100	-fine			
OTHER.		·				AL TE	11	:	0	./			
OTHER						HALLIBURTON OPERATOR	$\chi \backslash k$	enne	The same	<u> </u>	COPIES	ED_	
OTHER—					CEME!		~		a top	>			
GTAGE	NUMBER	CEMENT	BRANE	BULK							YIELD	, Š. Mi	XED 🗓
STAGE	OF SACKS	CEMENT	BRAND	SACKED		ARTHUR STATE	ADDIT	IVED			CU.FT./S	K. LBS	/GAL.
2.	250	50/50 Por	Hanco	3.16	10% 5	4c7 5	7	4se ao	- 32.2				
						10=6	2640	1200	1411	,	1.5	, IS	6
				7					-		<del> </del>	13-	-
: 1				$\top$									
				7	1		•						
		PRESSURES	IN PSI	STOF!	JED SUM	ĄARY			VOLU	MES	_		1.4
CIRCULATING	G		_DISPLACEMENT.	KLOP,	THE PROPERTY OF	PRESLUSH: BBL	GAL	500	<u> </u>	TYPE_	Jupe.	ecus	4
BREAKDOWN	·——		MAXIMUM TE CE	Jubugy,	2000	LOAD & BKDN:	BBLGA	·	<del>-</del>	PAD:	BBLGAL.		
AVERAGE		FRA	CTUDE COADIENT		1990	TREATMENT: BE	BL,-GAL			OISP	L: BBL.GA	69:	5
SHUT-IN: INS	TANT	5-MI	N	JUNIZ		CEMENT SLURR	Y: 88La	GAL	61.23				
		HYDRAULIC H	ORSEPOWER		Nusery Collins	TOTAL VOLUME:							
ORDERED_		AVAILABLE		<u>chušebil</u>	All Cares	مر			REMA	RKS			-
		AVERAGE RA	TES IN BPM 1	Mich	Via.		-2-	>>≥€	3 /0	<u></u>			
TREATING_		DISPL		OVERALL_				32.0 15.70	27-7-27				
	-	CEMENT LE	T IN PIPE	<del>-</del> _				المعقلة بسندان			THA.	116	
FEET	30	REASON	175	<u>.                                    </u>							17/ 100	17	
								11111	2 1991		-		



ATTACH TO 904037 INVOICE & TICKET NO.

WORK ORDER CONTRACT FORM 1908 R-7 AND PRE-TREATMENT DATA A Division of Halliburton Company , 跨域流量之下

DISTRICT PEATT KS					DATE	1-18-	90
TO: HALLIBURTON SERVICES  YOU ARE HEREBY REQUESTED THE SAME AS AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR TO:	JESTED TO F	JRNISH E	QUIPMENT A	ND SERVIC	CEMEN TO	DELIVER A	ND OPERATE
AND DELIVER AND SELL PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, AND MATERIALS FOR		OF SERVI			ORIG	AME	.6-1
FIELD COUNTY HARPER STA		SEC.	OWNED		UNFI	DENTI	ÄL
THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION WAS	FURNISHE	D BY TH	E CUSTON	MER OR H	IIS AGEN	τ	
FORMATION TYPETYPE		NEW USED	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	то	MAX. ALLOW. P.S.I.
FORMATION THICKNESS FROM TO TO	CASING	U380	10.5	11/21	KB	4405	
PACKER: TYPE SET AT	LINER	<u> </u>	11.6				
TOTAL DEPTH 4775 MUD WEIGHT	TUBING	<u> </u>					
BORE HOLE	OPEN HOLE	:					SHOTS/FT.
INITIAL PROD: OILBPD, H₂OBPD, GAS MCF	PERFORATI	ONS					
PRESENT PROD: OILBPD, H2OBPD, GAS MCF	PERFORATI	ONS	<u> </u>				
	PERFORATI	ONS					
PREVIOUS TREATMENT: DATETYPE			_ MATERIALS	s	····		
TREATMENT INSTRUCTIONS: TREAT THRU TUBING ANNULUS CASING		-			/	9 - Con	1202 126
10% SALT, 5% HALAD-322 4 10				<u>. يو.</u> ديجاريا .		2	i ki ki i ki i i i i i i i i i i i i i
SHERFAUSH AHEAD OF CEMENT	1	<u>~1,4~~4 €</u>		· LA Jahren			ar you
CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL IS IN PROPER CONDITION  AS consideration, the above-parined dustomer acrees:  THIS CONTRACT MOST BE S			-	S, MATERIA	LS, AND SEI	RVICES	
As consideration, the above-named customer agrees:  This CONTRACT MOST BE S  a) To pay Halliburton in accord with the rates and terms stated in Halliburton's current price payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which	e list Invoices are	payable NET t	ev the 20th of th	e tallowing mar	nth after date o	f invoice. Upon (	Customer's default

- but never to exceed 15% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ attorneys to enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all collection costs and attorney fees in the of 20% of the amount of the unpaid account.
- To defend, indemnify, release and hold harmless Halliburton, its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them from and against any claims, liability, expenses, attorneys fees, and costs of defense to the extent permitted by law for.
  - Damage to property owned by, in the possession of, or leased by Customer, and/or the well owner (if different from Customer), including, but not limited to, surface and subsurface damage. The term "well owner" shall include working and royalty interest owners.
  - Reservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface trespass or any action in the nature thereof.
  - Personal injury or death or property damage (including, but not limited to, damage to the reservoir, formation or well), or any damages whatsoever, growing out of or in any way connected with or resulting from pollution, subsurface pressure, losing control of the well and/or a well blowout or the use of radioactive material.

The defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer provided for in this Section b) and Section c) below shall apply to claims or liability even it caused or contributed to by Halliburton's negligence, strict liability, or the unseaworthiness of any; vessel owned, operated, or furnished by Halliburton or any defect in the data, products, supplies, materials, or equipment of Halliburton whether in the preparation, design, manufacture, distribution, or marketing thereof, or from a failure to warn any person of such defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer shall not apply where the claims or liability are caused by the gross negligence or willful misconduct of Halliburton. The term "Halliburton" as used in said Sections b) and c) shall mean Halliburton, its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies, and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them.

- That because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, Halliburton is unable to guarantee the effectiveness of the products, supplies or materials, nor the results of any treatment or service, nor the accuracy of any chart interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by Halliburton. Halliburton personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be liable for and Customer shall indemnify Halliburton against any damages arising from the use of such information.
- That Halliburton warrants only title to the products, supplies and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE-ME-NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLED, OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such items, in no event shall Halliburton to the products, supplies or materials in expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials in expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials in expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials in expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials in expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton or consequential damages.

  That Customer shall, at its risk and expense, attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments are damaged in the well. Customer shall pay Halliburton its replacement cost or the cost of repairs unless such damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton. In the case of equipment, tools or instruments which of the state of
- f)
- That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or materials are furnished.
- That Halliburton shall not be bound by any classifies or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton.

  I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THIS CONTRACT AND REPRESENT

JUN 25 I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THIS CONTRACT AND REPRESENT THAT I AM AUTHORIZED TO SIGN THE SAME AS CUSTOMER'S AGENT. CONSTRUCTION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas SIGNED CUSTOMER

A.M.

P.M.

We certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been complied with in the production of goods and/or with respect to services furnished under this contract. Š

#### HALLIBURTON SERVICES 'IOR LOG

	URTON SE			WEL	L NO.			TRUYER 11/157 TICKET NO. 904037
	٠.,				OME			HOURY PAGE NO
FORM 201	3 R-2		<del></del>	<del></del>	TYPE	<del>,</del>	<del></del>	DATE 1 0 10
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUM T	PS C	PRESSURE TUBING	CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
4/17	2230			ļ	ļ			CALLED OUT - KEADY @ 0330
4145	0330							ON LUC - DP CATED DOWN - REG
				ļ			<u> </u>	GETTENG READY TO PON CAS
<u>"</u>	0412			ļ	ļ		<u> </u>	START CASENG EN HORE
	0605				_			CASING IN HOLE - HOLE UP 4 BEE
							11000	Call wif Kalo Pump
	0705		5.0	1	~		400	AUN FRESH WATER ANE AD
<del></del>	0706	20	50042		1		450	RUN FRESH MATTEL SPICEL
	0709	6.7	5.0	V	0	:	600	Mex CentalT
	0720	6.7	0110			<u> </u>	000	FENDER MEXENS - FREERSE PLU
·	0120							- WASH OUT PUMP & CINES
	0723	8.5	69.5		_		1800	0
	0731		0/	~			11000	
								- FRUAT HOLING
								& ROTATED CASENG WHELE ME
· ',				ļ				& DEGRACENC
					_			ODICINA
				<del> </del>				-WASH UP UNIVA
	0000						<	DOB COMPLETE CONFIDENTIA
,	0800		3,4				-	JOB COMPLETE GUNFILLINIA -BULK TEK RELEASED
								BULL ISLE RELEASED
St	·	714,1600	- A-12	20.00				Transs
								TRANKS
					_			
				<u> </u>		ļ		9° (0 ) (m )
			-111	<u> </u>	, c\	nn		RELEARED
			MECH					JUL 0 2 1991
		STATE	JUN 2	2 10c	υ -			
				<b> </b>	6 1 185	,ν		FROM CONFIDENTIAL
			COMPERVE MICH	C. Kan	,25			
<del></del>							<u> </u>	
							-	-